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Company Majors / Areas of Hiring
Jobs in Cougar Pathway; 

search the number below

Amot Business, Engineering, Natural Science and Mathematics (Mathematics, Data Science/Analytics) 53850

ANSYS Business, Engineering, Natural Science and Mathematics (Computer Science) and Technology 55222

Bazean Business, CLASS (Economics), Engineering, Natural Science and Mathematics, and Technology 55440, 55441, 55442, 55443

BP All Majors

Castleton Commodities International LLC Engineering, Business (Finance), Natural Science and Mathematics (Computer Science, Mathematics, Physics or Statistics) 54401

CNPC USA Corp. Engineering (Chemical , Computer, Mechanical, Materials Science and Petroleum) Natural Science and Mathematics 

(Chemistry, Computer Science) Technology (Computer Information Systems) 

DistributionNOW Supply Chain primarily but open to All Majors

EDF Trading Business, Natural Science and Mathematics (Computer Science, Mathematics or analytical fields), Technology (Computer 

Information Systems) 

Energy and Sustainability Minor, The Honors College UH Minor

Equinor All Majors 55335, 55336, 55355, 55343, 

55333, 55334, 55253, 55339, 

55354, 55341, 55342, 

55340,55337, 55338

Hewlett Packard Enterprise (HPE) Data Science Institute UH Program

KPMG Business (Business Administration, Accounting, Finance, International Business, Human Resources) CLASS (Economics) 

Natural Science and Mathematics (Mathematics, Statistics), Engineering

55405, 55562, 55401, 55383, 

55402, 55409, 55655, 55408, 

55407, 55561, 55404

Lower Colorado River Authority (LCRA) Engineering (Electrical, Civil, Computer and Mechanical) Business (Finance)

McDermott Engineering (Chemical Civil, Electrical and Mechanical) 

Mitsui Business (Accounting, Finance, Supply Chain, Human Resources, Management Information Systems) Engineering 

(Petroleum, Industrial) Natural Science and Mathematics (Computer Science, Mathematics or Statistics) Technology 

(Human Resources)

Motiva Enterprises Business (Marketing, Sales, Finance, Accounting, Management Information Systems) Engineering (Mechanical, Electrical 

and Chemical), Natural Science and Mathematics (Computer Science, Chemistry) Technology (Supply Chain, Computer 

Information Systems and Human Resources)

Phillips 66 All Majors

Roux Engineering (Environmental, Civil or Chemical) Natural Science and Mathematics (Earth Sciences, Geology and 

Geophysics) 

S&P Global

Business, CLASS (Economics,  Journalism, International Relations, Communications) Engineering, All majors welcome

Sooner Pipe, LLC Business (Accounting, Finance, Marketing) Engineering (Computer), Natural Science and Mathematics (Computer 

Science), Technology (Computer Information Systems) CLASS (Economics) 

Southern Petroleum Labs All Majors

STV Inc Engineering (Civil, Mechanical and Electricak), Energy focused majors

Summit Industrial Construction Technology (Construction Management) 

TC Energy Business (Accounting, Finance, Supply Chain) Engineering (Civil, Chemical, Mechanical, Electrical, Environmental, 

Industrial), CLASS (Communications, Law) Technology (Construction Management, Supply Chain)  Education 

Community Outreach, Computer Science, Construction Management, Engineering (Civil, Chemical, Mechanical, 

Electrical, Environmental, Industrial), Law, Supply Chain

Women's Energy Network Houston Volunteer Opportunities

9/3/2019

Fall 2019 Energy Career Fair


